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Cretella,	
  Laura	
   Principal	
   Lcretella@fairfieldschools.org	
  
Ford,	
  Leslie	
   Instructional	
  Improvement	
  Teacher	
   Lford@fairfieldschools.org	
  
	
   	
   	
  
Ioanna,	
  Rita	
   Main	
  Office	
  Secretary	
   Rioanna@fairfieldschools.org	
  
Vipond,	
  Micki	
   Nurse	
   Mvipond@fairfieldschools.org	
  
	
   	
   	
  
Fuchs,	
  Lynne	
   Math	
  and	
  Science	
  Teacher	
   Lfuchs@fairfieldschools.org	
  
Martin,	
  Amy	
   Language	
  Arts	
  Specialist	
   Amartin2@fairfieldschools.org	
  
Smith,	
  Cheryl	
   Language	
  Arts	
  Specialist	
   Csmith5@fairfieldschools.org	
  
	
   	
   	
  
Black,	
  Sarah	
   Kindergarten	
   Sblack@fairfieldschools.org	
  
Mocker,	
  Maureen	
   Kindergarten	
   Mmocker@fairfieldschools.org	
  
Santianna,	
  Lisa	
   Kindergarten	
   Lsantianna@fairfieldschools.org	
  
	
   	
   	
  
Farrell,	
  Nancy	
   First	
  Grade	
   Nfarrell@fairfieldschools.org	
  
Kemp,	
  Amanda	
   First	
  Grade	
   Akemp@fairfieldschools.org	
  
O’Donnell,	
  Kayla	
   First	
  Grade	
   Kodonnell@fairfieldschools.org	
  
	
   	
   	
  
Bartlett,	
  Harry	
   Second	
  Grade	
   Hbartlett@fairfieldschools.org	
  
Ehrenkranz,	
  Laura	
   Second	
  Grade	
   Lehrenkranz@fairfieldschools.org	
  
Moore,	
  Stacey	
   Second	
  Grade	
   Smoore@fairfieldschools.org	
  
Pierce,	
  Cindy	
   Second	
  Grade	
   Cpierce@fairfieldschools.org	
  
	
   	
   	
  
DePierro,	
  Jackie	
   Third	
  Grade	
   Jdepierro@fairfieldschools.org	
  
Paoletti,	
  Paulette	
   Third	
  Grade	
   Ppaoletti@fairfieldschools.org	
  
Rosado,	
  Stephanie	
   Third	
  Grade	
   Srosado@fairfieldschools.org	
  
Tyler,	
  Pat	
   Third	
  Grade	
   Ptyler@fairfieldschools.org	
  
	
   	
   	
  
Correll,	
  Michelle	
   Fourth	
  Grade	
   Mcorrell@fairfieldschools.org	
  
Lamontagne,	
  Susan	
   Fourth	
  Grade	
   SLamontagne@fairfieldschools.org	
  
Pryor,	
  Dennis	
   Fourth	
  Grade	
   Dpryor@fairfieldschools.org	
  
	
   	
   	
  
Battista,	
  Kim	
   Fifth	
  Grade	
   Kbattista@fairfieldschools.org	
  
Sacco,	
  Marie	
   Fifth	
  Grade	
   Msacco@fairfieldschools.org	
  
Shay,	
  Tara	
   Fifth	
  Grade	
   Tshay@fairfieldschools.org	
  
	
   	
   	
  
Birckhead,	
  Erin	
   Special	
  Education	
  Teacher	
   Ebirckhead@fairfieldschools.org	
  
Ferrara,	
  Sheila	
   Gifted	
  and	
  Talented	
  Teacher	
   Sferrara@fairfieldschools.org	
  
Flynn,	
  Kim	
   Occupational	
  Therapist	
   Kflynn@fairfieldschools.org	
  
Gianni-­‐Rhoades,	
  Daniela	
   Physical	
  Therapist	
   Dgiannirhoades@fairfieldschools.org	
  
Jarvis,	
  Jill	
   Special	
  Education	
  Teacher	
   Jjarvis@fairfieldschools.org	
  
Lessler,	
  Sarah	
   Special	
  Education	
  Teacher	
   Slessler@fairfieldschools.org	
  
Morrow,	
  Patti	
   Speech	
  and	
  Language	
  Pathologist	
   Pmorrow@fairfieldschools.org	
  
Olson,	
  Chris	
   Social	
  Worker	
   Colson@fairfieldschools.org	
  
Papa,	
  Gina	
   Occupational	
  Therapist	
   Gpapa@fairfieldschools.org	
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Roberts,	
  Brie	
   School	
  Psychologist	
   Broberts@fairfieldschools.org	
  
Sasso,	
  Kelly	
   Occupational	
  Therapist	
   Ksasso@fairfieldschools.org	
  
	
   	
   	
  
Borrelli,	
  Brian	
   Band	
  Teacher	
   Bborrelli@fairfieldschools.org	
  
Bove,	
  Bob	
   Physical	
  Education	
  Teacher	
   Bbove@fairfieldschools.org	
  
Cihi,	
  Helen	
   Art	
  Teacher	
   Hcihi@fairfieldschools.org	
  
Ficks,	
  Jen	
   Strings	
  Teacher	
   Jficks@fairfieldschools.org	
  	
  
Klaassens,	
  Kathryn	
   Physical	
  Education	
  Teacher	
   Kklaassens@fairfieldschools.org	
  
Noyes,	
  Jon	
   Music	
  Teacher	
   Jnoyes@fairfieldschools.org	
  
Stafstrom,	
  Clare	
   Library	
  Media	
  Specialist	
   Cstafstrom@fairfieldschools.org	
  
	
   	
   	
  
Herron,	
  Dorene	
   Paraprofessional	
   Dherron@fairfieldschools.org	
  	
  
Coppola,	
  Lynne	
   Paraprofessional	
   Lcoppolla@fairfieldschools.org	
  
DeAbreau,	
  Zaida	
   Paraprofessional	
   Zdeabreau@fairfieldschools.org	
  
Gordon,	
  Maxine	
   Paraprofessional	
   Mgordon@fairfieldschools.org	
  
Hull,	
  Carole	
   Paraprofessional	
   Chull@fairfieldschools.org	
  
Jolley,	
  Krystyna	
   Paraprofessional	
   Kjolley@fairfieldschools.org	
  
Lange,	
  Merlee	
   Paraprofessional	
   Mlange@fairfieldschools.org	
  
Luckner,	
  Kim	
   Paraprofessional	
   Kluckner@fairfieldschools.org	
  
Milmore,	
  Victoria	
   Paraprofessional	
   Vmilmore@fairfieldschools.org	
  
Miner,	
  Mary	
   Paraprofessional	
   Mminer@fairfieldschools.org	
  
Thomas,	
  Jarka	
   Paraprofessional	
   Jthomas@fairfieldschools.org	
  
	
   	
   	
  
Ioanna,	
  Kristine	
   Building	
  Substitute	
   Kioanna@fairfieldschools.org	
  
D’Amato,	
  Carrie	
   Building	
  Intern	
   Cdamato@fairfieldschools.org	
  
	
   	
   	
  
Aquilla,	
  Kathy	
   Main	
  Office	
  Clerical	
   Kaquilla@fairfieldschools.org	
  
Delet-­‐Kanic,	
  Jill	
   Main	
  Office	
  Clerical	
   Jdeletkanic@fairfieldschools.org	
  
	
   	
   	
  
Bob	
  McMaster	
   Head	
  Custodian	
   Rmcmaster@fairfieldschools.org	
  
Ron	
  Hydeck	
   Night	
  Custodian	
   Rhydeck@fairfieldschools.org	
  
	
   	
   	
  
	
  


